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199010250003
09690

10/25/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

315 690 Other:VOLUME
310, PAGE 595

199010250003
09880

10/25/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

315 690

199011280003
41450

11/28/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

319 885

199011280003
42270

11/28/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

319 885

199011280003
42510

11/28/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

319 885

199009200002
75220

09/20/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor MORTGAGE COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

310 595 6 9 Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:9
Desc:HOMEST
EAD, 1ST
SECTOR

199010110002
96120

10/11/1990
12:00:00

KOSHOWSKI
SHAWN &
CHRIST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGA
BK

313 914


