Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199010250003 09690	10/25/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	315	690				Other:VOLUME 310, PAGE 595
199010250003 09880	10/25/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	315	690				
199011280003 41450	11/28/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	319	885				
199011280003 42270	11/28/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	319	885				
199011280003 42510	11/28/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	319	885				
199009200002 75220	09/20/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	310	595	6	9		Lot#:46 Book:6 Pg:9 Desc:HOMEST EAD, 1ST SECTOR
199010110002 96120	10/11/1990 12:00:00	KOSHOWSKI SHAWN & CHRIST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGA BK	313	914				